
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts a info@omniapartners.com a a
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts AAAA aaabbb@gmail.com AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts AAAA aaabbb@gmail.com AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Abrams Global Corp davidshak@abramsmfg.com David Shak
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Advance Auto Parts alex.malichek@advance-auto.com Alex Malichek
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts American Sanitation Supplies LLC djohnson@americansanitationsupply.com Dan Johnson
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts APPOLONIA INC T/A AIR BRAKE & EQUIPMENT DONNA@ABETRUCKPARTS.COM DONNA FARGIONE
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts APPOLONIA INC T/A AIR BRAKE & EQUIPMENT donna@abetruckparts.com DONNA FARGIONE
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Arnold Oil Company of Austin eolofson@arnoldoil.com Erik Olofson
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts AutoZone Parts, Inc. shant.aslan@autozone.com Shant Aslan
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Beasley Tire Service, Inc. gtrevino@beasleytire.com Gabriel Trevino
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts BidPrime abarnett@bidprime.com Anna Barnett
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Blue Avian Ventures LLC alejandromguardiola@gmail.com Alejandro Guardiola
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Blue Avian Ventures LLC alejandromguardiola@gmail.com Alejandro Guardiola
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Christensen Inc micah.zumwalt@christensenusa.com Micah Zumwalt
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Cleaning Enterprise llc mccallcleaningservice@gmail.com Mrs Mccall
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Cleaning Enterprise llc mccallcleaningservice@gmail.com Pamela Mccall
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts ClearChoice Chemicals LLC jorge@clearchoicechemicals.net Jorge Bosquez
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Cowboys Trucking contact@cowboystrucking.com Mustafa Fatih
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Cowboys Trucking contact@cowboystrucking.com Mustafa Fatih
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts DARYL FLOOD WORKPLACE SERVICES sward@darylflood.com Steve Ward
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Deltek sourcemgmt@gmail.com Source Onvia
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Distributor Operations, Inc. govtmuni@ibsa.com Lance Sigal
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Doubletree Hotel and Suites by the Galleria apatel@dtsuites.com Amita Patel
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Elite Textile Trading LLC ian@elitetex.us songyin huang
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Everest Energy and Environmental Technologies bsharp@evenentech.com Bryant Sharp
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts FACTORY MOTOR PARTS d.carney@fmpco.com Dana Carney
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Factory motor parts d.carney@fmpco.com Dana Carney
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Joetech Services LLC joeokechukwu19@gmail.com Joseph Okechukwu
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Lawson Products, Inc. lisa.castanon@lawsonproducts.com Lisa Castanon
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Lessman Roofing and Sheetmetal LLC richard@lessmanroofing.com Richard Cortez
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Liftnow Automotive Equipment Corp. pjstern@liftnow.com Paul Stern
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Mighty Auto parts of Montana dkopp@underrinemotors.com derick kopp
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Momar Inc shaunda.sostand@momar.com Shaunda Sostand
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REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts MTW Solutions sheila.miller@mtwsolutions.com Sheila Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts MTW Solutions sheila.miller@mtwsolutions.com Sheila Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Muncie Transit Supply/ABC Bus Companies klouck@abc-companies.com Karen Louck
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC sourcemanagement@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC. bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Onvia sourcemgmt@gmail.com Onvia Onvia
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source Management
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts OPTIMAL RIDER SERVICES LLC info@optimalrider.com GABRIEL NJOROGE
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts O'Reilly Auto Parts coops@oreillyauto.com Robert Fulp
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Pasco Brokerage Inc khollon@pascoinc.net Kasey Hollon
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Pasco Brokerage Inc khollon@pascoinc.net Kasey Hollon
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Plug Smart mark.himmel@plugsmart.com Mark Himmel
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com mary miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts RJYGroup, LLC richard@rjygroup.net Richard young
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Rocky Mountain Bank ssehnert@rmbank.com Scott Sehnert
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Shields, Harper & Co. gbrown@shieldsharper.com Greg Brown
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Stewart Infinity Global Services LLC stewart@s-infinitygs.com Harrietta Stewart
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Stout Manufacturing kfender@stoutmanufacturing.com Kerry Fender
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Sun Coast Resources, Inc. national@suncoastresources.com Terri Bateman
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts TAKNEK LLC victor.ranawat@taknek.com Victor
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts The Blue Book Building and Construction Network sukarmakar@mail.thebluebook.com Subhajit Karmakar
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Subhabrata Chakraborty
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Subhabrata Chakraborty
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts The Jago Company jalal@jagosupply.com Jalal Bsaiso
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts The Jago Company jalal@jagosupply.com Jalal Bsaiso
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts vehicle maintenance program lindi@vmpparts.com lindi brooks
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Wastebuilt Environmental Solutions LLC bnorris@wastebuilt.com Becky Norris
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Wood Alternator and Starter Service hjwood@sbcglobal.net Homer Wood
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Zep Inc zepbids@zep.com Mary Owens
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts jdn_madz@yahoo.com bid
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts TILES IN STYLE LLC DBA TAZA SUPPLIES fred@tilesinstyle.com Fred James
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Vector Fleet Management afelton@vectorfleet.com Aubrey Felton
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts IEH Auto Parts dba Auto Plus Auto Parts cparsard@autoplusap.com Cyrano Parsard
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts MANCON, LLC awickard@manconinc.com Andrew Wickard
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts S&P Brake Supply matt@sandpbrake.com Matthew Hoppman
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Battery Systems, Inc. bids@batterysystems.net Suzanne Cruz
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts constructconnect content@constructconnect.com morgan stinson
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts constructconnect content@constructconnect.com morgan stinson
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Elite Textile Trading LLC kyra@elitetex.us Kyra Ma
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Parts Authority, LLC chill@partsauthority.com Christopher Hill
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts a sourcingsupport@deltek.com a
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REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Parts Authority, LLC chill@partsauthority.com Christopher Hill
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts a sourcingsupport@deltek.com Deltek
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts a sourcingsupport@deltek.com b d
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Acuity Specialty Products d/b/a Zep Sales & Service james.detamore@zep.com james detamore
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts sdfasf as sdf@kjfs.com dasfdfa
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts City of Tulsa darinjohnson@cityoftulsa.org Darin Johnson
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Siak Enterprise LLC siak9010@gmail.com Irene Totera
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Siak Enterprise LLC siak9010@gmail.com Irene Totera
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts BID OCEAN eric@bidocean.com ERIC JOHNSON
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Winzer Corporation denise.mckenna@winzerusa.com Denise McKenna
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts OB Traffic sales@trafficob.com Chris Arredondo
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Anderson Forklift, Inc. rjenkins@andersonforkliftinc.com Ryan Jenkins
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts a sourcingsupport@deltek.com aa
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 21-12 Automotive Parts Classic Chevrolet Sugar Land bspears@classicchevysugarland.com Bobby Spears
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	21-12 Automotive Parts

